Organization Name

Phone

Website

Home Care

A+ Elder Care Assistance LLC
Addus Home Care

Adultcare Assistance Homecare
Advisacare Home Care

All Valley Home Health Care

All Ways Caring HomeCare
Amada Senior Care Tucson
Americare Home Care

Aunni's Health Care Services

Aventas HomeCare

Bayada Home Health Care - East Tucson
Bayada Home Health Care - Green Valley
Bayada Home Health Care - Northwest Tucson
Blue Rose Legacy Home Care, LLC.

Carelinx

Caring Senior Service

Gentle Hearts Homecare LLC

Pima Council on Aging

(520) 415-6363
(520) 448-9501
(520) 575-8000
(520) 323-2559
(520)748-9421

(520) 323-4393
(520) 222-8262
(520) 261-0094
(520) 293-1964

520
520
520
520

( 300-5721
(

(

(

(520

(

(

(

721-8800
648-7170
531-0020
867-4082
494-3106
428-0143
405-3585

800
520
520

—_— — S~ ' ~— ~—

Guide to Services | Page 51

apluseca.com

addus.com
adultcareassistance.com
advisacare.com
allvalleycare.com
allwayscaring.com
amadatucson.com
americareaz.com
aunnishealthcare.com/services/
transportation
aventashomecare.com
bayada.com

bayada.com

bayada.com
blueroselegacy.com
carelinx.com
caringseniorservices.com/tucson

(520) 790-7262  pcoa.org



Resources in Pima County

Organization Name

In-Home Services

Phone

Website

Home Care

Home Care Assistance of Tucson

Home Instead
Homewatch CareGivers

Homewatch Caregivers - Tucson
HomeWell Care Services of Tucson
Love & Compassion Senior Care Services, LLC

Loving Angels Among Us LLC

Lutheran Social Services of the Southwest

Miracles Life Care LLC

My House In-Home Care
PimaCare at Home, LLC
Placita in Home Care

Preferred Care at Home of Tucson
Right at Home of Southern Arizona

Senior HomeCare of Tucson
Southern Arizona Eldercare

Southern Arizona Family Services

SYNERGY HomeCare of Tucson

United Cerebral Palsy of Southern Arizona (UCPSA)

Visiting Angels Tucson

Home Health Care

Addus Home Care
Advisacare Home Care
Arista Home Health

Bayada Home Health Care - East Tucson
Bayada Home Health Care - Green Valley
Bayada Home Health Care - Northwest Tucson
BrightStar Care Tucson/ Sierra Vista

Catalina In-Home Services
Centerwell Home Health
ComForCare Senior Services
Dependable Home Health

Eden Home Health

Pima Council on Aging

(520) 214-5440
(520) 770- 9943
(520) 297-9349

520
520
520

( 297-9349
(

(

(520

(

(

327-2555
314-5383
351-9055
748-2300
261-2273

520
520

~—_— — ~— ~— ~— ~—

520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520

745-5222
305-3445
221-2083
333-4933
777-4159
355-4787
288-3045
512-0200

~ o~ o~~~ o~ o~ —~
—_— — S~ S~ ~— ~—

(520) 327-2771
(520) 795-3108
(520) 579-0099

(520) 448-9501
(520) 323-2559
(520) 333-0333
(520) 721-8800
(520) 648-7170
(520) 531-0020
(520) 901-6587
(520) 327-6351
(520) 731-1333
(520) 297-4333
(520) 721-3822

(520) 335-6118

Guide to Services | Page 52

homecareassistancetucson.com
homeinsteadtucson.com
homewatchcaregivers.
com/greenvalley
homewatchcaregivers.com
homewellcares.com/az165
LCseniorcare.com
lovingangelsamongus.com
Iss-sw.org
miracleslifecare.com/miracles-
life-care-1

myhouseaz.com
pimacareathome.com/
inhomecaretucson.com
Preferhome.com/Tucson
rightathome.net/green-valley
seniorhomecareoftucson.com
southernarizonaeldercare.com
southernarizonafamily
services.com
synergyhomecare.com/tucson
ucpsa.org
visitingangels.com/tucson

addus.com

advisacare.com
aristahealthaz.com
bayada.com

bayada.com

bayada.com
brightstarcare.com/sierra-vista
catalinainhome.com
centerwellhomehealth.com
comforcare.com
dependablehealth.com/home-
health-care
eden-health.com/Locations/
eden-home-health-tucson

(520) 790-7262  pcoa.org



Resources in Pima County

In-Home Services

Organization Name Phone Website

Home Health Care
Home Care for the 21st Century (520) 402-6001 homecareforthe21stcentury.com/
Intrepid USA (520) 742-0272 intrepidusa.com/locations
NurseCore (520) 791-2300 nursecore.com/
Patient Care Advocates (520) 546-4141 pcatucson.com
Right at Home of Southern Arizona (520) 777-4159 rightathome.net/green-valley
Senior Helpers East Tucson (520) 790-5824 seniorhelpers.com/az/

Tender Loving Home Care LLC

The Red Rose
Total Care Connections
Valley Assistance Services, Inc.

(520) 244-3016

(520) 322-5655
(520) 546-1554
(520) 625-5966

tucson-east-tanque-verde/
facebook.com/Tender-
Loving-Home-Care-LLC-
113671394683213
TheRedRoseCo.com
totalcareconnections.com/
valleyassistanceservices.org/
tubac-regional-santa-cruz-county



