Home Care		
A+ Elder Care Assistance LLC	(520) 415-6363	apluseca.com
Addus Home Care	(520) 448-9501	addus.com
Adultcare Assistance Homecare	(520) 575-8000	adultcareassistance.com
Advisacare Home Care	(520) 323-2559	advisacare.com
All Valley Home Health Care	(520)748-9421	allvalleycare.com
All Ways Caring HomeCare	(520) 323-4393	allwayscaring.com
Amada Senior Care Tucson	(520) 222-8262	amadatucson.com
Americare Home Care	(520) 261-0094	americareaz.com
Aunni's Health Care Services	(520) 293-1964	aunnishealthcare.com/services/
		transportation
Aventas HomeCare	(520) 300-5721	aventashomecare.com
Bayada Home Health Care - East Tucson	(520) 721-8800	bayada.com
Bayada Home Health Care - Green Valley	(520) 648-7170	bayada.com
Bayada Home Health Care - Northwest Tucson	(520) 531-0020	bayada.com
Blue Rose Legacy Home Care, LLC.	(520) 867-4082	blueroselegacy.com
Carelinx	(800) 494-3106	carelinx.com
Caring Senior Service	(520) 428-0143	caringseniorservices.com/tucson
Gentle Hearts Homecare LLC	(520) 405-3585	

Phone

Website

**Organization Name** 

## **Resources in Pima County**

## **In-Home Services**

Organization Name	Phone	Website
Home Care		
Home Care Assistance of Tucson Home Instead Homewatch CareGivers	(520) 214-5440 (520) 770- 9943 (520) 297-9349	homecareassistancetucson.com homeinsteadtucson.com homewatchcaregivers.
Homewatch Caregivers - Tucson HomeWell Care Services of Tucson Love & Compassion Senior Care Services, LLC Loving Angels Among Us LLC Lutheran Social Services of the Southwest Miracles Life Care LLC	(520) 297-9349 (520) 327-2555 (520) 314-5383 (520) 351-9055 (520) 748-2300 (520) 261-2273	com/greenvalley homewatchcaregivers.com homewellcares.com/az165 LCseniorcare.com lovingangelsamongus.com lss-sw.org miracleslifecare.com/miracles-
My House In-Home Care PimaCare at Home, LLC Placita in Home Care Preferred Care at Home of Tucson Right at Home of Southern Arizona Senior HomeCare of Tucson Southern Arizona Eldercare Southern Arizona Family Services	(520) 261-2273 (520) 745-5222 (520) 305-3445 (520) 221-2083 (520) 333-4933 (520) 777-4159 (520) 355-4787 (520) 288-3045 (520) 512-0200	life-care-1 myhouseaz.com pimacareathome.com/ inhomecaretucson.com Preferhome.com/Tucson rightathome.net/green-valley seniorhomecareoftucson.com southernarizonaeldercare.com southernarizonafamily
SYNERGY HomeCare of Tucson United Cerebral Palsy of Southern Arizona (UCPSA) Visiting Angels Tucson	(520) 327-2771	services.com synergyhomecare.com/tucson ucpsa.org visitingangels.com/tucson
Home Health Care		
Addus Home Care Advisacare Home Care Arista Home Health Bayada Home Health Care - East Tucson Bayada Home Health Care - Green Valley Bayada Home Health Care - Northwest Tucson BrightStar Care Tucson/ Sierra Vista Catalina In-Home Services Centerwell Home Health ComForCare Senior Services Dependable Home Health	(520) 901-6587 (520) 327-6351 (520) 731-1333 (520) 297-4333 (520) 721-3822	addus.com advisacare.com aristahealthaz.com bayada.com bayada.com bayada.com brightstarcare.com/sierra-vista catalinainhome.com centerwellhomehealth.com comforcare.com dependablehealth.com/homehealth-care eden-health.com/Locations/
Eden Home Health	(520) 335-6118	eden-health.com/Locations/ eden-home-health-tucson

## **Resources in Pima County**

## **In-Home Services**

Organization Name	Phone	Website
Home Health Care		
Home Care for the 21st Century Intrepid USA NurseCore Patient Care Advocates Right at Home of Southern Arizona Senior Helpers East Tucson	(520) 402-6001 (520) 742-0272 (520) 791-2300 (520) 546-4141 (520) 777-4159 (520) 790-5824	homecareforthe21stcentury.com/ intrepidusa.com/locations nursecore.com/ pcatucson.com rightathome.net/green-valley seniorhelpers.com/az/
Tender Loving Home Care LLC	(520) 244-3016	tucson-east-tanque-verde/ facebook.com/Tender- Loving-Home-Care-LLC- 113671394683213
The Red Rose Total Care Connections Valley Assistance Services, Inc.	(520) 322-5655 (520) 546-1554 (520) 625-5966	TheRedRoseCo.com totalcareconnections.com/ valleyassistanceservices.org/ tubac-regional-santa-cruz-county